l Contents

Introduction to Counseling

Aims and Approaches to Counseling
Counseling Techniques

Person-Centered Counseling

Group Counseling

Code of Ethics in Counseling

Benefits of Counseling Skills in Health Care

Developing Counseling Skills

Further Reading

Index

19

44

76

93

111

131

155

175

177





