## Contents

1.	Introduction to Counseling	1
2.	Aims and Approaches to Counseling	19
3.	Counseling Techniques	44
4.	Person-Centered Counseling	76
5.	Group Counseling	93
6.	Code of Ethics in Counseling	111
7.	Benefits of Counseling Skills in Health Care	131
8.	Developing Counseling Skills	155
	Further Reading	175
	Index	177